GEORGE A. OBREGON, AIA
(910) 309-3724
Fayetteville, North Carolina
Drawing Tilte:
Project:
THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT REPRESENTED TO COMPLY WITH ALL
REQUIREMENTS CONTAINED IN THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES
ACT (ADA) OR LAWS ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS ARE NOT LICENSED

A-0     COVER
A-1.1  FLOOR PLAN
SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
GENERAL
CIVIL
LANDSCAPE
ARCHITECTURAL
N/A
N/A
A-1.0  APPENDIX B
M/E-1.0 MECHANICAL PLAN/ELECTRICAL PLAN
P-1.0 PLUMBING PLANS
1 Kitchen
2 Dining Area
GEORGE A. OBREGON, AIA
(910) 309-3724
Fayetteville, North Carolina
Drawing Tilte:
Project:
THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT REPRESENTED TO COMPLY WITH ALL
REQUIREMENTS CONTAINED IN THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES
ACT (ADA) OR LAWS ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS ARE NOT LICENSED
TO INTERPRET LAWS OR GIVE ADVICE CONCERNING LAWS.  THE
OWNER SHOULD HAVE THIS DOCUMENT REVIEWED BY HIS ATTORNEY
REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT.  WHETHER THE PROJECT FOR
DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS AND THE DESIGN ARE AND SHALL
WITH APPROPRIATE COMPENSATION TO THE ARCHITECT.
COMPLETION OF THIS PROJECT EXCEPT BY AGREEMENT IN WRITING AND
PARTY FOR OTHER PROJECTS, ADDITIONS TO THIS PROJECT, OR FOR
SPECIFICATIONS SHALL NOT BE USED BY THE PROJECT OWNER OR ANYOTHER
WHICH THEY ARE PREPARED IS EXECUTED OR NOT.  THE DRAWINGS AND
Revisions:
TO DETERMINE IF IT COMPLIES WITH ADA AND OTHER LAWS.
ADA AND LEGAL DISCLAIMER
Project No.
Date: